124000304930

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Styretate/21p/1 Hone by
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
,
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400434324714

600 day 34--01016--11. ++21.11

8/9/24 KH



COVER LETTER

	Registration Se Division of Cor					
eup me	StPeteReal	ty.com, LLC				
SUBJEC	Γ:		nited Liability Company			
The enclos	sed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	bmitted for filing.			
Please rett	irn all correspo	indence concerning this matter	r to the following:			
		Jordan Pearson				
			Name of Person			
		StPeteRealty.com, LLC				
			Firm/Company			
2235 1st ave n unit 4 Address						
		Saint Petersburg, FL 3371	13			
			City/State and Zip Code	,		
		jordan_pearson88@yahoo.	com (to be used for future annual report notification)			
For further	information c	oncerning this matter, please c	•			
Jordan Pe	arson		727 209-7777 at (
	Name of	f Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number			
Enclosed i	s a check for th	e following amount:				
■ \$25.00) Filing Fee	☐ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified	te of Status & Copy Status & NUS		
R D P	Lailing Address. Legistration Solivision of Color. LO. Box 632 Callahassee, F	Section orporations 7	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 8	-6 AM 10: 16		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limi		
	ted Liability Company as it now appears (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	on our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number L24000304930	iability Company were filed on	08/2024 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll		
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	of the limited liability company her	<u>e</u> :
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	words "Limited Liability Company," the des	ignation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	cable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or ragent and/or the new registered office addressed of New Registered Agent:	registered office address on our rec	ords, enter the name of the new register
New Registered Office Address	2235 1st ave n unit 4	
New Registered Office Address:		a street address
New Registered Office Address:		. Florida 33713
New Registered Office Address: New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I	Saint Petersburg City	. Florida 33713

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Jordan Pearson	2235 1st ave n unit 4	
		Saint Petersburg, FL 33713	≅Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			
			□Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
		 	□Remove
			Change D21
			6 Diffeemove T

		formation, en				, and the second	• /		
			····						•
									•
					_				-
									
					 				
					-	_			
			<u>-</u>						
						•			
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 		
									
ote: If the	ate, if other that date is listed, the date date inserted in a effective date on	this block does	not meet the	applicable sta	of filing or more tutory filing re	(option than 90 days after equirements, this	onal) r filing.) Pursua s date will no	nt to 605 t be list	i.0207 ed as
ecord spec is filed.	cifies a delayed et	ffective date, bu	at not an effec	tive time, at 1	2:01 a.m. on t	he earlier of: (h	o) The 90th o		r the
Augu ted	ıst l		2024	 .			ACE THE	2024 AUG -6	12-1 2-20 13-21 13
	Dalan II	(Vm					NSSE NSSE		:
•	thousand their	.~							
_	Rodney Hervi	Signature	of a member o	r authorized re	presentative of	member	E S	AM 10: 16	